

Dispute Closure Request

Merchant Details:

Name: Server Center Limited

Date of Transaction: MAY 03rd 2024

Amount: \$300.00 USD

Customer Details:

Name: Pravinchandra A Shah

Address: 1415 Tahoe Valley Ln Sugar Land, Texas, 77479, United States

Phone: 8323685050

Email: pravinshah35@hotmail.com

Dispute Details:

Credit Card #: • • • 2793

Dispute Reason: - Fraudulent

Dispute Code: 4837

Dispute/Case ID: du_1PMNV2JVyhiUgydCDacLM12K

Dispute Date: MAY 30th 2024

I would like to let you know that the charges mentioned above are valid. The refund will be initiated post the closure of the dispute and same should be communicated to the bank for the closure. The refund of \$600 USD shall be refunded back to the card ending with **** 1008 post dispute closure. I have

contacted my bank and asked to close the dispute.

I request that to close this dispute in favor of the Server Center.

Signature: Pravin Shah (Jun 2, 2024 10:08 CDT)

Email: pravinshah35@hotmail.com

Signature: _____

Pravinchandra A Shah DCL UNSIGNED

Final Audit Report 2024-06-02

Created: 2024-06-02

By: Server Center Limited (service@servercenter.ca)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAV3agDG-avp2IQk0RsAn9jtioNqgfTzXD

"Pravinchandra A Shah DCL UNSIGNED" History

Document created by Server Center Limited (service@servercenter.ca) 2024-06-02 - 3:03:51 PM GMT

Document emailed to Pravin Shah (pravinshah35@hotmail.com) for signature 2024-06-02 - 3:04:07 PM GMT

Email viewed by Pravin Shah (pravinshah35@hotmail.com)

Document e-signed by Pravin Shah (pravinshah35@hotmail.com)
Signature Date: 2024-06-02 - 3:08:05 PM GMT - Time Source: server

Agreement completed. 2024-06-02 - 3:08:05 PM GMT